AXIS Cup 2012 - 3.-4.11.2012 Jihlava

trenér:
prijmeni
Agalliu

Cibulka

Cimrmann

Kaspar

Popelka

RiZicka

Smid

Tomecek

Petrzelova

Praskacova

Skoumalova

Skoumalova

Petr Adamec,Tomas Kovarik

jméno
Endy

Jakub

Adam

Michal

Ondrej

Josef

Jakub

Mikchal

Michaela

Katerina

Lenka

Martina

rocnik
97

96

97

95

96

95

97

95

99

96

97

94

disciplina
50 M
100 M
502
50 M
100 PZ
100Z
100 M
100 VzZ
50 P
100 P
50 P
50 M
100 PZ
100 P
200 P
100 M
50 P
50 M
100 P
200 P
50 Vz
50 M
100 M
100 VvzZ
50 P
100 P
200 P
50VvzZ
502
50 M
100 M
100 VzZ
50 VzZ
502
100 PZ
200 vz
100z
100 VzZ
50 M
200 M
100 M
100VzZ
100 PZ
400 VvZ
400 Pz
800 VZ
50 P
100 PZ
100 P

cas
:29,39
1:04,88
:28,69
27,37
1:04,36
1:02,66
1:00,65
:56,16
:34,64
1:14,90
:32,81
:29,49
1:07,73
1:12,28
2:39,55
DISK
:34,50
:29,80
1:12,48
2:38,43
27,12
:30,31
1:08,66
:59,73
:34,50
1:15,62
2:51,43
:25,22
:28,93
26,41
:59,24
:55,29
:28,79
:33,70
1:12,51
2:13,83
1:13,25
1:01,38
:30,97
2:30,00
1:07,60
1:01,96
1:09,54
4:31,41
5:13,16
9:30,21
:37,31
1:14,13
1:21,67

umisténi
45,
33.
9.
21.
25.
15.
22.
23.
45,
38.
29.
46.
41.
28.
24.

42.
50.
30.
23.
53.
54.
44,
48.
42.
40.
30.
15.
10.
12.
12.
15.
26.
18.
30.
22.
33.
16.
17.
8.
13.
21.
15.
9.
9.
9.
20.
35.
24,



4x50 VZ MIX
Cibulka
Skoumalova
Petrzelova
Tomecek

4x50 VZ MIX
Razicka
Praskacova
Skoumalova
Popelka

PoPro - A
Jakub
Lenka
Michae;
Michal

PoPro - B
Josef
Katerina
Martina
Ondrej

95
97
99
95

95
96
94
96

200 P
200 PZ

:25,38
:57,09
1:21,76
1:46,20

127,33
:57,34
1:26,44
1:46,20

2:58,13
2:39,69

1:46,20

1:54,39

15.
19.

16.



